
VLA Teachers Contact Information 

Preschool: Karen Bridge 
kbridge@sbtmschool.org 
 
Kindergarten: Karen Bridge 
kbridge@sbtmschool.org 
 
First Grade: Lacey Siess 
lsiess@sbtmschool.org 
  
Second Grade: Lacey Siess 
lsiess@sbtmschool.org 
 
Third Grade: Sarah Jobe 
sjobe@sbtmschool.org  
 
Fourth Grade: Sarah Jobe 
sjobe@sbtmschool.org 
 
Fifth Grade: Sally Urso 
surso@sbtmschool.org  
 
MS ELA & Social Studies (6th – 8th): Garrett Whalen 
gwhalen@sbtmschool.org  
 
MS Math & Science (6th – 8th): Bill Marx 
bmarx@sbtmschool.org  
 
VLA Coordinator: Kayla Edwards 
kedwards@sbtmschool.org  
 

Specials Teachers information coming soon! 
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